Amish Barn Company
6284 State Highway 23
Oneonta, NY 13820

607 432-0527

info@amishbarnco.com

ESTIMATE #
3001

DATE

06/11/2024

06/11/2024

06/11/2024

06/11/2024
06/11/2024
06/11/2024

06/11/2024
06/11/2024

06/11/2024
06/11/2024
06/11/2024
06/11/2024
06/11/2024

06/11/2024

ADDRESS
Lot Model - THE PALACE

DATE

06/11/2024

ACTIVITY

Play Set

Play Set

Play Set

Play Set
Play Set
Play Set

Play Set
Play Set

Play Set
Play Set
Play Set
Play Set
Play Set

Play Set

RATE

Estimate
SHIP TO
Lot Model - THE PALACE
DESCRIPTION QTY
THE PALACE 1

Vinyl - Bright White
Roof, spindles, diamonds, hardware
- Black

Towers: 8 x 11’ Play Deck w/ &’ 1
Deck Height - $6,991
Raise the deck height 1’ - $251

Playhouse: 8’ x 8’ Playhouse 1
(WHITE)

Slides: 7’ Turbo Tube Slide 1
Climbers: 6’ Poly Staircase 1
Climbers: 6’ Full Width Rock 1
Climbing Wall

Roof Type: 8x8 Poly 1
Swing Beam: 3 Position 10’ High 1
Beam w/ Perpendicular Monkey

Bars

Rides: Belt Swing 1
Rides: Trapeze Bar 1
Rides: Plastic Glider 1
Fun Accessories: 6’ Fireman’s Pole 1
Fun Accessories: Flower Boxes 2
(small)

UPGRADE: Decking Under Tower 64
Delivery and set up w/in 100 miles

included.

Additional 10% surcharge if
customer requires set to be fully
assembled on site.

0.00

7,242.00

2,049.00

1,786.00
860.00
1,088.00

1,958.00
2,086.00

107.00
107.00
262.00
198.00

36.00

25.00

P
SH BARN

COMPANY ——

AMOUNT

0.00T

7,242.00T

2,049.00T

1,786.00T
860.00T
1,088.00T

1,958.00T
2,086.00T

107.00T
107.00T
262.00T
198.00T

72.00T

1,600.00T



Customer assumes responsibility for all necessary permits, site SUBTOTAL 19,415.00
access and site preparation prior to delivery TAX 1,553.20

TOTAL $20,968.20

Quote is valid for 10 days

Accepted By Accepted Date



