## **Amish Barn Company**

6284 State Highway 23 Oneonta, NY 13820 607 432-0527 info@amishbarnco.com

## **Estimate**



## ADDRESS

Lot Model - THE PALACE

## SHIP TO

Lot Model - THE PALACE

ESTIMATE #	DATE	
3001	06/11/2024	

DATE	ACTIVITY	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
06/11/2024	Play Set	THE PALACE Vinyl - Bright White Roof, spindles, diamonds, hardware - Black	1	0.00	0.00T
06/11/2024	Play Set	Towers: 8' x 11' Play Deck w/ 6' Deck Height - \$6,991 Raise the deck height 1' - \$251	1	7,242.00	7,242.00T
06/11/2024	Play Set	Playhouse: 8' x 8' Playhouse (WHITE)	1	2,049.00	2,049.00T
06/11/2024	Play Set	Slides: 7' Turbo Tube Slide	1	1,786.00	1,786.00T
06/11/2024	Play Set	Climbers: 6' Poly Staircase	1	860.00	860.00T
06/11/2024	Play Set	Climbers: 6' Full Width Rock Climbing Wall	1	1,088.00	1,088.00T
06/11/2024	Play Set	Roof Type: 8x8 Poly	1	1,958.00	1,958.00T
06/11/2024	Play Set	Swing Beam: 3 Position 10' High Beam w/ Perpendicular Monkey Bars	1	2,086.00	2,086.00T
06/11/2024	Play Set	Rides: Belt Swing	1	107.00	107.00T
06/11/2024	Play Set	Rides: Trapeze Bar	1	107.00	107.00T
06/11/2024	Play Set	Rides: Plastic Glider	1	262.00	262.00T
06/11/2024	Play Set	Fun Accessories: 6' Fireman's Pole	1	198.00	198.00T
06/11/2024	Play Set	Fun Accessories: Flower Boxes (small)	2	36.00	72.00T
06/11/2024	Play Set	UPGRADE: Decking Under Tower	64	25.00	1,600.00T
		Delivery and set up w/in 100 miles included. Additional 10% surcharge if customer requires set to be fully assembled on site.			

Customer assumes responsibility for all necessary permits, site access and site preparation prior to delivery

SUBTOTAL TAX TOTAL

1,553.20 **\$20,968.20** 

19,415.00

Quote is valid for 10 days

Accepted By Accepted Date